
12.05.2024 05:12 EEST Riga (UTC+2)

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/

 Netika norādīts neviens meklēšanas kritērijs, tiek atspoguļoti visi ieraksti.

3361. - 3380. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)

# Persona (vārds,
uzvārds, juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

Adrese Datums (Formātā
gggg vai gggg-mm-

dd)

Personas
veids

Saraksts Programma

3361 Андрей, Фёдорович,
ТРИФОНОВ; Андрей
Фёдорович
ТРИФОНОВ
Andrej Fjodorovitj
TRIFONOV
Andrey, Fedorovich,
TRIFONOV; Andrey
Fedorovich TRIFONOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1965-05-01;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3362 Александр, Павлович,
ТЕТЕРДИНКО;
Александр Павлович
ТЕТЕРДИНКО
Aleksandr Pavlovitj
TETERDINKO
Aleksandr, Pavlovich,
TETERDINKO;
Aleksandr Pavlovich
TETERDINKO

00,
UNKNOWN

1983-11-20;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3363 Roman Igorevitj
TERJUSJKOV
Роман, Игоревич,
ТЕРЮШКОВ; Роман
Игоревич ТЕРЮШКОВ
Roman, Igorevich,
TERYUSHKOV; Roman
Igorevich
TERYUSHKOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1979-12-20;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3364 Michail Borisovitj
TERENTIEV
Михаил, Борисович,
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ; Михаил
Борисович
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ
Mikhail, Borisovich,
TERENTYEV; Mikhail
Borisovich TERENTYEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1970-05-14;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3365 Sergej Jurjevitj TEN
Sergey, Yurevich, TEN;
Sergey Yurevich TEN
Сергей, Юрьевич,
ТЕН; Сергей Юрьевич
ТЕН

00,
UNKNOWN

1976-08-25;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3366 Muslim Barisovitj
TATRIJEV
Муслим, Барисович,
ТАТРИЕВ; Муслим
Барисович ТАТРИЕВ
Muslim, Barisovich,
TATRIEV; Muslim
Barisovich TATRIEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1980-01-11;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134352-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134356-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134360-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134364-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134368-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134372-157451-es
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3367 Михаил, Васильевич,
ТАРАСЕНКО; Михаил
Васильевич
ТАРАСЕНКО
Michail Vasiljevitj
TARASENKO
Michail, Vasilevich,
TARASENKO; Michail
Vasilevich TARASENKO

00,
UNKNOWN

1947-11-21;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3368 Artur Borisovitj
TAJMAZOV
Артур, Борисович,
ТАЙМАЗОВ; Артур
Борисович ТАЙМАЗОВ
Artur, Borisovich,
TAYMAZOV; Artur
Borisovich TAYMAZOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1979-07-20;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3369 Jekaterina Petrovna
STENJAKINA
Екатерина, Петровна,
СТЕНЯКИНА;
Екатерина Петровна
СТЕНЯКИНА
Ekaterina, Petrovna,
STENYAKINA;
Ekaterina Petrovna
STENYAKINA

00,
UNKNOWN

1985-05-04;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3370 Michail Jevgenjevitj
STARSJINOV
Михаил, Евгеньевич,
СТАРШИНОВ; Михаил
Евгеньевич
СТАРШИНОВ
Mikhail, Evgenyevich,
STARSHINOV; Mikhail
Evgenyevich
STARSHINOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1971-12-12;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3371 Aleksandr Jurjevitj
SPIRIDONOV
Александр, Юрьевич,
СПИРИДОНОВ;
Александр Юрьевич
СПИРИДОНОВ
Aleksandr, Yurevich,
SPIRIDONOV;
Aleksandr Yurevich
SPIRIDONOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1989-01-03;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3372 Sergej Anatoljevitj
SOLOVJOV
Сергей, Анатольевич,
СОЛОВЬЕВ; Сергей
Анатольевич
СОЛОВЬЕВ
Sergey, Anatolevich,
SOLOVEV; Sergey
Anatolevich SOLOVEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1961-05-01;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134376-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134380-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134384-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134388-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134392-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134396-157451-es
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3373 Sergey, Mikhailovich,
SOKOL; Sergey
Mikhailovich SOKOL
Sergej, Michajlovitj,
SOKOL; Sergej
Michajlovitj SOKOL
Сергей, Михайлович,
СОКОЛ; Сергей
Михайлович СОКОЛ

00,
UNKNOWN

1970-12-17;
2024-03-13,
2024-03-14;
2024-03-13;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3374 Viktor, Vladimirovich,
SMIRNOV; Viktor
Vladimirovich
SMIRNOV
Viktor Vladimirovitj
SMIRNOV
Виктор,
Владимирович,
СМИРНОВ; Виктор
Владимирович
СМИРНОВ

00,
UNKNOWN

1968-09-09;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3375 Валерий,
Степанович, СКРУГ;
Валерий Степанович
СКРУГ
Valeriy, Stepanovich,
SKRUG; Valeriy
Stepanovich SKRUG
Valerij Stepanovitj
SKRUG

00,
UNKNOWN

1963-06-20;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3376 Андрей,
Владимирович, СКОЧ;
Андрей
Владимирович СКОЧ
Andrei, Vladimirovich,
SKOCH; Andrei
Vladimirovich SKOCH
Andrej Vladimirovitj
SKOTJ

00,
UNKNOWN

1966-01-30;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3377 Геннадий, Иванович,
СКЛЯР; Геннадий
Иванович СКЛЯР
Gennadij Ivanovitj
SKLJAR
Gennadiy, Ivanovich,
SKLYAR; Gennadiy
Ivanovich SKLYAR

00,
UNKNOWN

1952-05-17;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3378 Александр,
Анатольевич,
СКАЧКОВ; Александр
Анатольевич
СКАЧКОВ
Aleksandr,
Anatolevich,
SKACHKOV; Aleksandr
Anatolevich
SKACHKOV
Aleksandr Anatoljevitj
SKATJKOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1960-11-21;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134400-193627-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134404-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134408-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134412-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134416-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134420-157451-es
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3379 Алексей,
Владимирович,
СИТНИКОВ; Алексей
Владимирович
СИТНИКОВ
Aleksej Vladimirovitj
SITNIKOV
Aleksey, Vladimirovich,
SITNIKOV; Aleksey
Vladimirovich
SITNIKOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1971-06-19;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3380 Pavel, Vladimirovich,
SIMIGIN; Pavel
Vladimirovich SIMIGIN
Павел,
Владимирович,
СИМИГИН; Павел
Владимирович
СИМИГИН
Pavel Vladimirovitj
SIMIGIN

00,
UNKNOWN

1968-07-26;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134424-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134428-157451-es

